Awning window
YK-SWW50A swivel window
YK-SWW50A swivel window
1. Opening: swiveling 360 degree and being stopped at 180 degree.
2. Glass: from 4MM to 24MM, with tempered, laminated, double glazing, low-E
glass etc available
3. Structural thickness is 50MM
4.Customized window screen can be installed.
5. The max height of the single leaf is 1200MM, the max width is 1600MM.
6. Optional surface treatment: electrostatic powder coating, PVDF, anodizing,
wood grain and so on.